## First Christian Church

Media Release / Web Publishing Form

Student Name:
hereby give First Christian Church, Dyersburg, TN the right and permission to publish the mage of my child in individual or group photographs and audio/video clips on the church website, social networking websites, multimedia presentations, bulletin boards and/or other church related publications of any kind. I also grant permission for my child's picture to be used by First Christian Church, Dyersburg, TN in the local newspaper or other media. I understand that such reproductions could be used to publicize and promote the church or programs of First Christian Church, Dyersburg, TN.
(Please circle choice)
YES NO
understand that this release can be cancelled or amended at will upon notification to First Christian Church, Dyersburg, TN.
Parent/Guardian Signature Date